NRE

Apucarana
Apucarana
Apucarana
Apucarana
Apucarana
Apucarana
Apucarana
Apucarana
Apucarana
Apucarana
Apucarana
Apucarana
Apucarana
Apucarana
Apucarana
Apucarana
Apucarana
Apucarana
Apucarana
Apucarana
Apucarana
Apucarana
Apucarana
Apucarana
Apucarana
Apucarana
Apucarana
Apucarana

Disciplina

ARTE

BIOLOGIA
CIENCIAS
CIENCIAS
EDUCAGCAO FISICA
EDUCAGCAO FISICA
EDUCACAO FISICA
FILOSOFIA
FILOSOFIA
GEOGRAFIA
HISTORIA
HISTORIA
HISTORIA
HISTORIA

LINGUA PORTUGUESA

MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
QUIMICA
QUIMICA
SOCIOLOGIA
SOCIOLOGIA

Nome

Adilson Aparecido Domingos
Wanderson Andrade Abrao

Katy Boniza Cantelli

Manoel Francisco Teodosio Netto
Adilson Franco de Souza
Lucymara Maria Zambon

Pedro Augusto Vanzella Canesin
Claudia Simone Galassi

Rodrigo Lopes Figueiredo
Jhemisson Alisson da Silva
Diogo Vidal de Oliveira

Leonardo Pereira Segatim

Marcio Barros Schneider

Renata Navarro de Sa

Elaine Cristina Pinheiro Faverzani
Alexandre Maicher Neto

Elaine Travagli Ornaghui
Gabriela de Godoy Gongalves
Claudia Renata Blota Rodrigues
Dailer dos Santos de Ponte
Deise Canesin Moises

Edelaine Nabarrete Franco Delgado
Keite Olimpio de Oliveira

Renata Melissa Boschetti cabrini
Claudia Lopes

claudia Regiane Soato

Ellen Pyles Pereira Alves
Vanderli Rafael de Lima

RG
80424221
134618370
98632654
30059182
52936799
40234632
66187772
6.197.748-1
81049017
86026007
14.378.888-1
13.395.893-2
74106625
83431636
98013296
66679900
87473970
88116763
151189881
98886427
64691171
52940583
111193622
73667216
60046220
32046754
124983134
641603033
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